
  3/16-120-3B INTERNAL THREAD  

CL

CL

  0.34in
8.6mm

  

  0.02in
0.5mm

  

0.242+
-
0.000
0.001in

[6.1mm]
0.27in

[ 6.9mm]
CL

B

F19MSN1P

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
JC
AK

05/AUG/15
DATE

07/AUG/15

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
BRONZE

0.01 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME
3/16-120 BUSHING, 0.340in LONG
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